
SPARE PARTS

www.bralo.com

PT RANGE
Pneumatic riveting tools for rivet nuts



www.bralo.com

SPARE PARTS Pneumatic riveting tools for rivet nuts
PT-15NL

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

05PT19N0001
05PT27N0002
05PT19N0003
05PT19N0004
05PT19N0005
05PT19N0006
05PT15N0007
05PT15N0008
05PT15N0009
05PT27N0010
05PT27N0011
05PT19N0012
05PT19N0013
05PT19N0014
05PT19N0015
05PT15N0016
05PT19N0017
05PT19N0018
05PT19N0019
05PT19N0020
05PT19N0021
05PT19N0022
05PT19N0023
05PT19N0024
05PT19N0025
05PT19N0026
05PT19N0027
05PT19N0028
05PT19N0029
05PT19N0030
05PT19N0031
05PT15N0032
05PT19N0033
05PT19N0034
05PT19N0035
05PT19N0036
05PT19N0037
05PT15N0038
05PT19N0039
05PT19N0040
05PT19N0041
05PT19N0042
05PT19N0043
05PT19N0044
05PT19N0045

REFERENCENº DESCRIPTION

MACHINE HANDLE

CUP

RUBBER BASE

CUP LID

ELASTIC RING

O-RING

PISTON KIT

HANDLE-CUP SEAL KIT

HANDLE-CUP SEAL KIT

AIR TUBE

CUP SPRING

PISTON AIR SEAL KIT

AIR INLET PART

UNSCREWING SEAL KIT

UNSCREWING KIT

FORCE PRESSURE VALVE KIT

PRESSURE VALVE SEAL KIT

DRIVE VALVE KIT

DRIVE VALVE SEAL KIT

OIL SCREW

ENGINE BALL

ENGINE TUBES AND SEALS KIT

DISTRIBUTOR

SEALS AND SCREWS KIT

ENGINE VALVE KIT

ENGINE VALVE SEAL KIT

ACTUATOR KIT

ACTUATOR SEAL KIT

TRIGGER AND SHAFT

ENGINE ROD

ENGINE SHIELD

TRAVEL NUT

PROTECTION SCREW

PISTON SPRING

PISTON TRACTION

PISTON SEAL KIT

DRIVE PIN

STOP RING

HANGER

DRIVE SCREW KIT

MANDREL HOLDER

NOSEPIECE HOLDER

ENGINE BODY

FLAT GASKET

SHIFT SHAFT

RIVET STUD KIT INCLUDES:

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
C
D
A
C
D
E
F
G
E
F
G
E
F
G
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
C
D
A
C
D

05BNTN00157
05BNTN00158
05BNTN00159
05BNTN00160
05BNTN00161
05BNTN00162
05PT27N0101
05BNTN00163
05BNTN00164
05BNTN00165

05BNTN00166*
05BNTN00185**

05BNTN00167
05BNTN00168
05BNTN00184
05BNTN00169
05BNTN00170
05BNTN00171
05PT27N0105
05BNTN00101
05BNTN00102
05BNTN00103
05BNTN00104
05BNTN00105
05BNTN00106
05BNTN00107
05BNTN00108
05BNTN00109
05BNTN00110
05BNTN00111
05BNTN00112
05BNTN00113
05BNTN00114
05BNTN00115
05BNTN00116
05BNTN00117
05BNTN00118
05BNTN00119
05BNTN00120
05BNTN00121
05BNTN00123
05BNTN00124
05PT27N0103
05PT27N0102
05PT27N0104
05BNTN00125
05BNTN00126
05BNTN00127
05BNTN00128
05BNTN00129
05BNTN00130
05BNTN00131
05BNTN00132
05BNTN00133
05BNTN00134
05BNTN00135
05BNTN00136
05BNTN00137
05BNTN00138
05BNTN00139
05BNTN00140
05BNTN00141
05BNTN00142
05BNTN00143
05BNTN00144
05BNTN00180
05BNTN00181
05BNTN00182
05BNTN00183
05BNTN00145
05BNTN00146
05BNTN00147
05BNTN00148
05BNTN00149
05BNTN00150
05BNTN00151
05BNTN00152
05BNTN00153
05BNTN00155
05BNTN00156
05PT27N0107
05PT27N0106
05PT27N0108

REFERENCENº DESCRIPTION
KIT M3

KIT M4

KIT M5

KIT M6

KIT M8

KIT M10

KIT M12

KIT STUD M4

KIT STUD M5

KIT STUD M6

KIT STUD M8

KIT STUD M10

KIT UNC 6-32

KIT UNC 8-32

KIT UNC 10-32

KIT UNC 1/4-20

KIT UNC 5/16-18

KIT UNC 3/8-16

KIT UNC 1/2

M3 NOSEPIECE + NUT

M3 MANDREL ADAPTER

M3 MANDREL

M3 MANDREL HEX. CONNECTOR

M4 NOSEPIECE + NUT

M4 MANDREL ADAPTER

M4 MANDREL

M4 HEX. CONNECTOR

M5 NOSEPIECE + NUT

M5 MANDREL ADAPTER

M5 MANDREL

M5 HEX. CONNECTOR

M6 NOSEPIECE + NUT

M6 MANDREL ADAPTER

M6 MANDREL

M6 HEX. CONNECTOR

M8 NOSEPIECE + NUT

M8 MANDREL ADAPTER

M8 MANDREL

M8 HEX. CONNECTOR

M10 NOSEPIECE + NUT

M10 MANDREL

M10 HEX. CONNECTOR

M12 NOSEPIECE + NUT

M12 MANDREL

M12 HEX. CONNECTOR M12 MANDREL

NOSEPIECE + STUD NUT M4

FEMANDREL STUD M4

FEMANDREL HEX CONNECTOR M4

NOSEPIECE + STUD NUT M5

FEMANDREL STUD M5

HEX CONNECTOR M5

NOSEPIECE + STUD NUT M6

FEMANDREL STUD M6

HEX CONNECTOR M6

NOSEPIECE + STUD NUT M8

FEMANDREL STUD M8

HEX CONNECTOR M8

NOSEPIECE + UNC NUT #6-32

MANDREL UNC ADAPTER #6-32

MANDREL UNC #6-32

HEX CONNECTOR MANDREL UNC #6-32

NOSEPIECE + UNC NUT #8-32

MANDREL UNC ADAPTER #8-32

MANDREL UNC #8-32

HEX CONNECTOR UNC MANDREL #8-32

UNC NOSEPIECE + NUT 10-32

ADAPTER

MANDREL

CONNECTOR

UNC NOSEPIECE + NUT 1/4-20

UNC MANDREL ADAPTER 1/4-20

UNC MANDREL 1/4-20

UNC MANDREL HEX CONNECTOR 1/4-20

UNC NOSEPIECE + NUT 5/16-18

UNC MANDREL ADAPTER 5/16-18

UNC MANDREL 5/16-18

UNC MANDREL HEX CONNECTOR 5/16-18

UNC NOSEPIECE + NUT 3/8-16

UNC MANDREL 3/8-16

HEX CONNECTOR 3/8-16 UNC MANDREL

1/2 UNC NOSEPIECE + NUT

1/2 UNC MANDREL

1/2 UNC HEXAGON CONNECTOR

* The M8 kit requires a special mandrel holder supplied with the kit.
** The M-10 kit is supplied as a 4-piece kit.

RIVET NUT KIT INCLUDES:

          NOSEPIECE+NUT           ADAPTER       MANDREL           HEX.CONNECTOR             

NOSEPIECE+NUT            FEMALE MANDREL     HEX.CONNECTOR

Socket cap screw class 12.9 UNI 5931/DIN912
Screw length: M3 40 mm; M4,M5 y M6 50 mm; y M8, M10 y M12 60 mm.

A

E

B C

G

D

F


